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Result Ledger For

Faculty : Faculty of Arts and Fine Arts
Course : Master of Arts (With Credit)
Course Code H

Mode of Learning : Regular

Pattern : Choice Based Credit System
Branch : KANNADA

Course Part Master of Arts-I
Course Part Term Semester-II
Event : Mar-2021

Paper Level Details:-

Code | Paper Name |Credits]|

Grade Template Name

| aMm | UA

CA

| Total

|[Max |Min|Max|Min|Max|Min|

Excellent/Outstanding

Very Good
Good

Fair

Above Average
Average

Below Average
Fail

30131101 |Modern Poetry,Prose and Drama | 4.00
30131201 |0ld And Medieval Kannada Poetry | 4.00
30131202 |History of Karnataka Culture | 4.00
30131102 |History of Kannada Literature | 4.00
30131103 |Poetics | 4.00
30131203 |Literary Criticism and Prosody | 4.00
30131104 |Basic Principles of Folk Literature| 4.00 |
30131204 |Manuscripts and Text Editing | 4.00
Grade Template Used:

Template Name Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (Marks) | To (Marks) | S
1 | 0 | 80 | 100

2 | A+ | 70 | 79.99

3 | A | 60 | 69.99

4 | B+ | 55 | 59.99 |
5 | B | 50 | 54.99

6 | C+ | 45 | 49.99

7 | C | 40 | 44.99

8 | F | 0 | 39.99
16/9/2021

110010
110010
110010
110010
110010
110010
110010
110010
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GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status | Description

1 | 0 | 9.5 | 10 | Pass | Excellent/Outstanding
2 | A+ | 8.5 | 9.49 | Pass | Very Good

3 | A | 7.5 | 8.49 | Pass | Good

4 | B+ | 6.5 | 7.49 | Pass | Fair

5 | B | 5.5 | 6.49 | Pass | Above Average
6 | C+ | 4.5 | 5.49 | Pass | Average

7 | C | 4 | 4.49 | Pass | Below Average
8 | F | 0 | 3.99 | Fail | Fail
Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

Ica : Internal Continuous Assessment

PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination

TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr : Credit

AM Assessment Method
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M.A. (with credits)
C.B.Khedgis Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce,

1808498 PRN: 2018032500084983 ELIG:
YELAMELI SACHIN CHANDRAKANT

Seat No:
1 Name:

30131101
30131102
30131103
30131104

30131201
30131202
30131203
30131204

Total Credi

Sem-I (Seat No:

| TH
| TH
| TH

Grand Total:

Total Credits Earned:

16/9/2021

128
128
128
128

128
128
128
128

UA

139
128
119
128

142
|AB
152
136

32.00

112
112
112
112

123
125
123
118

(M/N

1100
1100
1100
1100

E Statement
:MINAXI)

Exam Event: Oct-2019)

162
153
142
|46

381/800 (Three Hundred and Eighty One)
Total Earned Grade Points:

No: 6289419 College Code:

EGP |Sts]|

Rmk |

Akkalkot

Code

CBK

30131101
30131102
30131103
30131104

30131201
30131202
30131203
30131204

- Regular - Choice Based Credit System(KANNADA)- M.A.-I - Sem-II HELD IN MAR-2021
Raja Jaysinh Arts College,

| ua | CA | Tot |

IMin| Obt [Min| Obt [Max [Min| Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
[100 |-- |62 |[A | 8.00[32.00] P | E,X
[100 |-- 153 |IB | 6.00/24.00] P | E,X
[100 [-- [42 |[F | 0.00] 0.00| F |FX,X
[100 |-- 46 [C+ | 5.00[20.00] P | E,X

[-= 1-- e [100 [-- [54 [B | 6.00(24.00|] P | E,X

[== 1-- [-= 1-- [100 |-- |12 |[F | 0.00] 0.00| F |FC,C

[-= 1-- [-= 1-- [100 |-- |64 |[A | 8.00[32.00] P | E,X

(e el [100 [-- [48 [C+ | 5.00(20.00] P | E,X

| Percentage: 47.63
|GPA/SGPA: --

% |ECA Marks: NA
|Status: ATKT

|CGPA: --

(Balance Marks:

Nil) | Ordinance:

|Final Grade:

Not Applied
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